May 17 2024 (16:03) India Rail Info

Tapovan Express/17617 - Exp - SCR
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to AWB/Aurangabad
7h 35m - 368 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 05:30 0 |1 0 54 |14 |[CR
2 DR Dadar Central 05:40 05:42 2m |0 |1 9 69 |7 CR
3 |TNA [Thane 06:03 06:05 2m |5 |1 33 |54 |7 CR
4 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 06:25 06:27 2m |4 |1 51 69 |9 CR
5 KSRA |Kasara 07:26 07:29 3m 1 119 |21 |308 [CR
6 |[IGP Igatpuri 08:10 08:15 5m |0 |1 133 ({93 |599 [CR
7 DVL |Devlali 08:44 08:45 im (0 |1 178 |67 |562 [CR
8 NK Nashik Road 08:50 08:55 5m |2 |1 184 |49 |551 [CR
9 NR Niphad 09:34 09:35 im (0 |1 215 |56 [550 |CR
10 |LS Lasalgaon 09:53 09:55 2m |0 |1 232 |27 [595 |CR
11 [MMR |Manmad Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 4,5 |1 257 |39 CR
12 |RGO |[Rotegaon 12:14 12:15 Tm |0 |1 308 |108 [546 |SCR
13 |LSR Lasur 12:30 12:31 Tm |0 |1 335 |60 |536 |SCR
14 |AWB |Aurangabad 13:05 13:10 5m |0 |1 368 |58 [556 |SCR
15 |J Jalna 14:15 14:17 2m |0 |1 431 |64 |502 [SCR
16 |PTU |Partur 14:59 15:00 im (0 |1 476 |68 |464 |SCR
17 |SELU |Selu 15:24 15:25 im |0 |1 503 |64 [435 [SCR
18 |MVO |Manwath Road 15:39 15:40 Tm |0 [1 518 |44 |422 |SCR
19 |PBN |Parbhanijunction 16:18 16:20 2m [0 |1 545 |68 |412 |SCR
20 |PAU |PurnaJunction 16:45 16:50 5m |0 |1 574 126 |382 [SCR
21 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 18:00 0 |1 604 |- 362 [SCR

May 17 2024 (16:03) https://indiarailinfo.com




